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 355,000  34,387,000.00

IBLHL

EMCO

EMCO

NRL

Symbol

 250,000

 50,000

 30,000

 25,000

Quantity

 73.36

 72.00

 71.00

 412.68

NDM 
Rate

 18,340,000.00

 3,600,000.00

 2,130,000.00

 10,317,000.00

Value

Growth Securities (Pvt.) Limited

AKD Securities Limited

BMA Capital Management Limited

Interactive Securities (Private) Limited

Buyer

Total:

Total No. of Records: >>>>

MEMBER TO MEMBER TRANSACTIONS:

FNEL

LPL

FNEL

FNEL

GTYR

IBLHL

FASM

KEL

LEUL

SGPL

MARI

PPL

Symbol

 400,000

 300,000

 245,000

 150,000

 137,500

 100,000

 50,000

 30,000

 28,000

 20,000

 6,500

 5,000

Quantity

 23.80

 26.55

 24.20

 24.00

 39.00

 62.00

 284.21

 5.25

 50.00

 13.20

 693.50

 194.00

NDM 
Rate

 9,520,000.00

 7,965,000.00

 5,929,000.00

 3,600,000.00

 5,362,500.00

 6,200,000.00

 14,210,500.00

 157,500.00

 1,400,000.00

 264,000.00

 4,507,750.00

 970,000.00

Value

MRA Securities (Private) Limited

Baba Equities (Private) Limited 

MRA Securities (Private) Limited

MRA Securities (Private) Limited

Akik Capital (Private) Limited

MRA Securities (Private) Limited

Arif Habib Limited

Ghani Osman Securities (Private) Limited

CHASE SECURITIES LTD

MRA Securities (Private) Limited

B And B Securities (Private) Limited

CHASE SECURITIES LTD

Member

CLIENT TO CLIENT TRANSACTIONS:

MRA Securities (Private) Limited

Muhammad Munir Muhammad Ahmed
Khanani Securities (Pvt.) Ltd

Muhammad Munir Muhammad Ahmed
Khanani Securities (Pvt.) Ltd

Growth Securities (Pvt.) Limited

Seller

 73.36

 74.54

 74.54

 412.68

Market
 Cls. Rate

 23.29

 27.25

 23.29

 23.29

 38.13

 73.36

 284.21

 5.64

 47.01

 13.89

 688.95

 193.39

Market 
Cls. Rate

18-NOV-25

18-NOV-25

18-NOV-25

18-NOV-25

Trans.
Date

18-NOV-25

18-NOV-25

18-NOV-25

18-NOV-25

18-NOV-25

18-NOV-25

18-NOV-25

18-NOV-25

18-NOV-25

18-NOV-25

18-NOV-25

18-NOV-25

Trans.
Date



D  MJ
Securities Limited

OFF MARKET TRADES
Transaction Period From 18-NOV-2025 to 18-nov-2025

Page 2 of 2

13

 1,472,300  60,090,795.00

PIBTL

Symbol

 300

Quantity

 15.15

NDM 
Rate

 4,545.00

Value

JS Global Capital Limited

Member

Total:

Total No. of Records: >>>>

 15.50

Market 
Cls. Rate

18-NOV-25

Trans.
Date


